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CR LOMBARDO (0302055A)
MILANO - 24-05-2003 - 31-05-2003

Torneo CR LOMBARDO 0302055A

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 24-05-2003 - 31-05-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

24 3N Albrizio Mauro           ITA LOM SO 1470 0 0 1959 M 117362

14 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA LOM MI 1704 0 0 1944 M 104982

26 3N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1500 0 0 1962 M 117532

10 CM Bisignano Giuseppe       ITA LOM MI 2043 0 0 1949 M 812358 101746

7 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1729 0 0 1941 M 101558

16 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1534 0 0 1984 M 108166

17 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA LOM VA 1561 0 0 1946 M 110829

4 CM Damia Angelo             ITA LOM MI 1991 0 0 1985 M 812668 100703

2 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA LOM MI 1516 0 0 1948 M 100154

28 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1960 M 118111

29 3N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1970 M 118516

30 3N Ferrari Davide           ITA LOM MB 1580 0 0 1978 M 118567

23 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1603 0 0 1972 M 117354

13 CM Gardi Giuseppe           ITA LOM MI 2081 0 0 1942 M 811211 104002

27 3N Giovannini Roberto       ITA LOM MI 0 0 1959 M 117625

18 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1531 0 0 1947 M 111088

15 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1474 0 0 1941 M 106848

22 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA LOM MI 1381 0 0 1970 M 114599

3 3N Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA LOM MI 1302 0 0 1937 M 100169

1 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA PIE NO 1525 0 0 1966 M 100151

8 1N Papa Angelo              ITA LOM MI 1692 0 0 1938 M 101731

21 CM Pelizzola Danilo         ITA PIE NO 1998 0 0 1967 M 113923

25 2N Perna Vincenzo           ITA PUG FG 1561 0 0 1971 M 117519

5 3N Quirico Paolo            ITA PIE AL 1596 0 0 1981 M 101227

12 M Rossi Giampiero          ITA LOM CO 2052 0 0 1932 M 804436 103512

6 CM Sartorio Diego           ITA LOM MI 1973 0 0 1962 M 812528 101422

11 1N Scuderi David            ITA PIE TO 1762 0 0 1969 M 101998

9 1N Simone Marco             ITA LOM MI 1891 0 0 1967 M 101736

19 3N Tavolo Riccardo          ITA LOM MI 1410 0 0 1990 M 111090

20 2N Vittadini Attilio        ITA LOM MI 1687 0 0 1943 M 113571
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

24 3N Albrizio Mauro           ITA 1470 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1959 M 117362

14 1N Arboscelli Gregorio      ITA 1704 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1944 M 104982

26 3N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1962 M 117532

7 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA 1729 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1941 M 101558

16 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA 1534 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1984 M 108166

17 2N D'Aulisa Francesco       ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1946 M 110829

2 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1948 M 100154

28 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1960 M 118111

29 3N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1970 M 118516

30 3N Ferrari Davide           ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1978 M 118567

23 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1972 M 117354

18 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1947 M 111088

15 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1474 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1941 M 106848

22 2N Mannoni Luigi            ITA 1381 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1970 M 114599

3 3N Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA 1302 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1937 M 100169

1 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA 1525 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1966 M 100151

8 1N Papa Angelo              ITA 1692 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1938 M 101731

21 CM Pelizzola Danilo         ITA 1998 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1967 M 113923

25 2N Perna Vincenzo           ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1971 M 117519

5 3N Quirico Paolo            ITA 1596 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1981 M 101227

11 1N Scuderi David            ITA 1762 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1969 M 101998

9 1N Simone Marco             ITA 1891 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1967 M 101736

19 3N Tavolo Riccardo          ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1990 M 111090

20 2N Vittadini Attilio        ITA 1687 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1943 M 113571
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